
１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＱＦ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

シード順位
1 大　川　美　佐 2 川　岸　七　菜 3 小　林　ほの香 4 小　出　涼　音 5 吉　川　ひかる 6 染　谷　優　衣 7 大河原　彩楽沙 8 冨　永　　　栞

9 野　口　綾　那 10 山　田　梨香子 11 眞　野　玲　音 12 鵜　飼　日南乃 13 石　川　琴　実 14 毛　呂　彩　音 15 黒　崎　早　絢 16 藤　原　由　菜
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31

32

25

26

19

20

小　出　涼　音

小　倉　春　夏

髙　橋　　　葵

玉　木　由　梨

杉　浦　萌　楓

小田島　佑　奈

古　藤　杏　梨

藤　原　由　菜

29

30

鵜　飼　日南乃

北　野　来　芽

大久保　杏　美

福　川　　　凛

山　下　菜　摘

齋　藤　紫　乃

山　田　菜　月

吉　川　ひかる

27

28

染　谷　優　衣

泉　　　莉　子

瀧　川　茜　里

川　畑　奈桜子

服　部　瑠　奈

岩　岡　芹　香

中　村　凪　穂

眞　野　玲　音

23

24

魚　住　　　蘭

岩　田　麗　世

伊　藤　七　海

野　口　綾　那

髙　橋　莉　菜

山　辺　夏　子

光　廣　彩　乃

大　川　こころ

齋　藤　真　佳

猪　俣　亜　美

牛　島　美　咲

森　　　好　花

石　川　琴　実

河　野　　　怜

毛　呂　彩　音

石　井　花　音

鈴　木　瑛　子

川　岸　七　菜

村　山　さくら

森　山　史　織

小早川　栞　南

小　林　ほの香

3

3

3

3

21

22

17

18

大　川　美　佐

山　口　遥　香

砂　川　　  涼

熊　田　聖　亜

北　川　寧　々

田　中　柚　希

小比加　千　紘

黒　崎　早　絢

山　田　梨香子

大　神　陽　恵

近　郷　彩　子

保　　　美　優

13

14

冨　永　　　栞

田　邊　美　玖

15

16

髙　田　彩弥音

東　　　莉　央

山　田　萌　加

大河原　彩楽沙
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12

9

10

7

8

5

6

3

4

1

2
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34
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38

39

40

41（法 政大 学第 二）

42

43

44

（ 横 須 賀 学 院 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（光明学園相模原）

45

46

47

（中央大附属横浜）

（ 森 村 学 園 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）

48

49

50

（湘南工科大附属）

（湘南工科大附属）

（日本女子大附属）

51

52

53

（ 森 村 学 園 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）

（ 追 浜 ）

54

58

55

56

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

64

61

62（ 秦 野 曽 屋 ）

（ 秦 野 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）
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（法 政大 学第 二）

（ ア レ セ イ ア ）

（湘南工科大附属）

（ 弥 栄 ）

（ 南 陵 ）

（ 相 模 中 等 ）

（ 函 嶺 白 百 合 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）

（光明学園相模原）

（ 大 船 ）

（東海大付属相模）

（ 桐 蔭 学 園 ）

（湘南工科大附属）

（湘南工科大附属）

（日本女子大附属）

（ 横 浜 国 際 ）

（ 多 摩 ）

（ 桜 丘 ）

（ 鶴 見 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）

（ 桐 光 学 園 ）

（横 浜商 科大 学）

（ 森 村 学 園 ）

（ 横 須 賀 学 院 ）

（法 政大 学第 二）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（湘南工科大附属）

（光明学園相模原）

（横 浜商 科大 学）

（ 大 船 ）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 金 沢 ）

（ 弥 栄 ）

（湘南工科大附属）

（湘南工科大附属）

（湘南工科大附属）

（ 白 鵬 女 子 ）

（ 横 浜 雙 葉 ）

（ 横 須 賀 学 院 ）

（光明学園相模原）

（ 弥 栄 ）


